STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Coms. Div. office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR Cities Service Oil and Gas Corporation ADDRESS 3545 NW 58th Street Oklahoma City. OK 73112 PHONE# (405) 949-4432 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5447 Character of Well _oil (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well). Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? is ACO-1 filed? completed on if not, is well log attached?_ 4-12-60.
Producing Formation Lansing-Kansas CityDepth to Top 4185' Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formati

My Commission Expires:

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

15.055-00053-0000

STATE CORPORATION CO	MNISSION .	. K.A.R82-3-117			API NUM	API NUMBER <u>Complted on 4-12-60</u> LEASE NAME Hyer A		
200 Colorado Derby Bu Wichita, Kansas 6720	91141 4 9 02				LEASE N			
	TYPE OR PRINT					IMBER 1	- 	
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.						Ft. from S	Section Line	
•	•* of	office within 30 days.			3300	Ft. from E	Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR Cities Service Oil and Gas Corporation						TWP. 215 RGE	• 33 ktikar (11)	
ADDRESS 3545 NW 58th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73112						Finney		
PHONE# (405) 949-4432 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5447						li Completed	4-12-60	
Character of Well <u>oil</u>						g Commenced	11-20-85	
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well).						g Completed	<u>12-9-85</u>	
Did you notify the KC	CC/KDHE Joint Di	strict Off	ice	prior to	plugging	this, well?	yes	
Which KCC/KDHE Joint	Office did you	notify?		District	Office #1	,		
Is ACO-1 filed? comple	eted on If not,	is well to	g at	rtached?	·	not availabl	e	
Producing Formation $\underline{\underline{I}}$	2-60 _ansing-Kansas C	<u>it</u> yDepth t	o T	op_4185'	Bott	om <u>4188'</u> T.	D. 4715'	
Show depth and thickn								
OIL, GAS OR WATER RE	CORDS	<u></u>	•	C/	SING RECO	RD		
Formation Co	ontent	From T	0	Size	Put in	Pulled out		
L-KC or	il	4185 41	88	8-5/8" 5-1/2"	225'	0' 1019'		
				5-1/2	4/14			
Describe in detail th	ne manner in whi	ch the well	l wa	s plugged	, indicat	ing where the	e mud fluid wa:	
placed and the method were used, state the	character of sa	me and dep	th ;	placed, fr	om feet	to feet ead	ch set.	
11-20-85: Set CIBP a bbls of mud. Shot cs	<u>it 4000' KB & du</u> 3g <u>at 1029'. Set</u>	mped 2 sx cmt plugs	cmt as	on top of follows:	<u>f plug. 12</u> 80 sx at	<u>-9-85: Loade</u> 1029'. 50 sx	<u>d hole w/34</u> 252' 10 sx	
at 40' to surf. Cut	off csg 6' belo	w GI. Weld	led (on plate.	Well P &	A on 12-9-85		
(If additi	ional descriptio	n is neces	sary	/, use <u>BAC</u>	K of this	form.)		
Name of Plugging Contractor DACO						License No		
Address <u>Drawer 301</u>	10. Borger, Texa	s 79007						
STATE OF Oklahoma	co	UNTY OF	Okl	<u>ahoma</u>		_,ss.		
Del G. Oliver, Engir above-described well, statements, and matte the same are true and	, being first du ers herein conta	ined and t	he l	th, says:	That I h	ave knowledge	(Operator) of e of the facts, as filed that	
				Signature)	3545 NW 5	8th Street	mu	
						City, Oklaho	ma 73112	
5UBS	SCRIBED AND SWOR	N TO befor	e me	this	day	or <u>DVVU</u> a	14 1986	
	•	1 (_	<u> </u>	O NOT	ark Public	well	

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Revised 08-84

CA - OLO - SLO

FEB 6 1930